
Table 4. Properties within 1,000 feet of Project 

Parcel ID Parcel Owner Mailing Address City 
380-008-00-00-0010-00 CYPRYCH THOMAS E & DIANE 24 VIGNE DR CORAOPOLIS 
380-008-00-00-0013-00 RUPANI MICHELE 306 STATE LINE ROAD BURGETTSTOWN 
370-002-02-00-0002-00 CORNISH SCOTT DARWIN 123 MARTIN AVE AVELLA 
380-008-00-00-0007-00 IVANAC GERALD A & GERALD J 504 STATE LINE RD BURGETTSTOWN 
380-008-00-00-0016-00 STARWOOD LAND CO LLC 15 HOSPITAL CENTER BLVD STE 1 HILTON HEAD ISLAND 
380-013-00-00-0001-01 LEININGER JOHN J III & LINDSAY A 362 BETHEL RIDGE RD AVELLA 
380-013-00-00-0001-07 CHOFF PHILLIP FRANK III 361 BETHEL RIDGE RD AVELLA 
380-015-00-00-0023-00 WERNER MATTHEW E 195 BETHEL RIDGE RD AVELLA 
380-015-00-00-0020-00 JANNEY GREGORY A & KIMBERLY J 53 BETHEL RIDGE RD AVELLA 
380-015-00-00-0022-00 ROTELLINI ROBERT 101 PENOBSCOT RD AVELLA 
380-016-00-00-0002-02 LINKOWSKI STEVE J 223 MILLER RD AVELLA 
380-016-00-00-0010-05 WATERS DANIEL G & EMILY L 469 MILLER RD AVELLA 
380-008-00-00-0011-00 CYPRYCH THOMAS E & DIANE 24 VIGNE DR CORAOPOLIS 
380-008-00-00-0012-00 RUPANI MICHELE 306 STATE LINE RD BURGETTSTOWN 
380-013-00-00-0001-05 PAVKOVICH JEFFREY S & LORA L 382 BETHEL RIDGE RD AVELLA 
380-014-00-00-0002-00 FROGTOWN FAM LP PO BOX 1212 MCMURRAY 
380-014-00-00-0013-00 IVANAC GERALD A & GERALD J 504 STATE LINE RD BURGETTSTOWN 
380-015-00-00-0019-00 NICKOLES RANDY L 6 CROSS CREEK RD COLLIERS 
380-016-00-00-0010-00 WATERS EMILY L & DANIEL G 469 MILLER RD AVELLA 
380-017-00-00-0004-00 FOR GREEN JEM LP PO BOX 1005 CORVALLIS 
380-016-00-00-0011-00 MCS FARM LLC 4162 BULLTOWN RD MURRYSVILLE 
380-008-00-00-0014-00 RUPANI MICHELE 306 STATE LINE RD BURGETTSTOWN 
380-009-00-00-0006-02 IVANAC CHARLES ANTHONY 450 STATE LINE ROAD BURGETTSTOWN 
380-015-00-00-0001-00 MCNEELY JERRY DEAN & LINDA LOU 51 LOCUST RD AVELLA 
380-015-00-00-0020-02 HAYS DENNIS P 57 BETHEL RIDGE RD AVELLA 
380-016-00-00-0010-01 WILSON WILLIAM D JR 471 MILLER RD AVELLA 
380-016-00-00-0010-04 WALASIK TERRY ALAN FAMILY TRUST 420 BETHEL RIDGE RD AVELLA 
380-016-00-00-0010-02 LINKOWSKI STEVE J 223 MILLER RD AVELLA 
380-016-00-00-0002-00 COMMONWEALTH OF PENNA 8000 DERRY ST HARRISBURG 
380-009-00-00-0006-01 IVANAC CHARLES A 450 STATE LINE RD BURGETTSTOWN 



Parcel ID Parcel Owner Mailing Address City 
380-012-00-00-0001-00 COMMONWEALTH OF PA 2001 ELMERTON AVE HARRISBURG 
380-013-00-00-0001-08 CAMPBELL HARRY T 400 BETHEL RIDGE RD AVELLA 
380-014-00-00-0012-00 WEIRTON ICE & COAL SUPPLY CO 401 PENNA AVE WEIRTON 

380-017-00-00-0002-00A COMMONWEALTH OF PENNA 2001 ELMERTON AVE HARRISBURG 
380-017-00-00-0003-01 COMMONWEALTH OF PA 2001 ELMERTON AVE HARRISBURG 
380-015-00-00-0001-01 MCNEELY JERRY DEAN & LINDA LOU 51 LOCUST RD AVELLA 
380-013-00-00-0010-00 WARD CHERIE 496 MILLER RD AVELLA 
370-002-02-00-0001-00 CORNISH SCOTT DARWIN 123 MARTIN AVE AVELLA 
380-015-00-00-0002-02 WARGO GEORGE R & DIANE M 620 BETHEL RIDGE RD AVELLA 
370-002-02-00-0004-00 CORNISH SCOTT DARWIN 123 MARTIN AVE AVELLA 
380-013-00-00-0007-00 WARGO GEORGE R & DIANE M 620 BETHEL RIDGE RD AVELLA 
370-002-02-00-0004-00 CORNISH SCOTT DARWIN 123 MARTIN AVE AVELLA 
370-002-02-00-0001-00 CORNISH SCOTT DARWIN 123 MARTIN AVE AVELLA 
380-008-00-00-0004-00 MASLOWSKI THEODORE & ANITA 400 STATE LINE ROAD BURGETTSTOWN 
380-014-00-00-0017-00 SNYDER JAY &BONITA 103 CHATEAU DR ALIQUIPPA 
380-015-00-00-0016-00 ROTELLINI SHAWN 130 BETHEL RIDGE RD AVELLA 
380-014-00-00-0016-00 HOBEREK OTHA & PHYLLIS 312 BETHEL RIDGE RD AVELLA 
380-016-00-00-0012-00 STOCKDALE DORSEY MARK PO BOX 161 BERLIN 
380-014-00-00-0017-00 SNYDER JAY &BONITA 103 CHATEAU DR ALIQUIPPA 
380-016-00-00-0012-00 STOCKDALE DORSEY MARK PO BOX 161 BERLIN 
380-014-00-00-0016-00 HOBEREK OTHA & PHYLLIS 312 BETHEL RIDGE RD AVELLA 
380-008-00-00-0004-00 MASLOWSKI THEODORE & ANITA 400 STATE LINE ROAD BURGETTSTOWN 
380-016-00-00-0010-03 WATERS DANIEL G & EMILY L 469 MILLER RD AVELLA 
380-012-00-00-0002-02 FOR GREEN JEM LP P O BOX 1005 CORVALLIS 
380-012-00-00-0002-02 FOR GREEN JEM LP P O BOX 1005 CORVALLIS 
380-009-00-00-0006-03 MILVET KACEY 444 STATE LINE RD BURGETTSTOWN 
380-013-00-00-0002-00 WALASIK TERRY ALAN FAMILY TRUST 420 BETHEL RIDGE RD AVELLA 
380-008-00-00-0017-00 KAIL SHIRLEY MIKUS & RICHARD J 66 PLEASANT RD MCDONALD 
380-008-00-00-0005-00 MASLOWSKI ANITA & TED 400 STATE LINE RD BURGETTSTOWN 
380-008-00-00-0018-00 GOULD FAMILY TRUST OF 2013 65 ELDERSVILLE RD BURGETTSTOWN 
380-013-00-00-0001-03 THE TERRY ALAN WALASIK FAM TR TERRY ALAN WALASIK TRUSTEE AVELLA 
380-015-00-00-0002-00 PASTOR ARLENE F 1334 MAIN ST BURGETTSTOWN 



Parcel ID Parcel Owner Mailing Address City 
380-013-00-00-0001-03 THE TERRY ALAN WALASIK FAM TR TERRY ALAN WALASIK TRUSTEE AVELLA 
380-015-00-00-0018-00 ROTELLINI ROBERT & ANDREA L 101 PENOBSCOT RD AVELLA 
380-013-00-00-0002-00 WALASIK TERRY ALAN FAMILY TRUST 420 BETHEL RIDGE RD AVELLA 
380-013-00-00-0003-00 BERTOVICH DAVID D 571 BETHEL RIDGE ROAD AVELLA 
380-008-00-00-0005-00 MASLOWSKI ANITA & TED 400 STATE LINE RD BURGETTSTOWN 
380-015-00-00-0018-02 PUSKARICH ROBERT D & RACHEL E 133 BETHEL RIDGE RD AVELLA 
380-016-00-00-0003-00 HISTORICAL SOCIETY OF W PA 1212 SMALLMAN ST PITTSBURGH 
380-015-00-00-0001-02 MCNEELY JERRY & LINDA 51 LOCUST RD AVELLA 
380-015-00-00-0001-02 MCNEELY JERRY & LINDA 51 LOCUST RD AVELLA 

  


